TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

Original Page 70-O

FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

MOVERAMA LLC

Newville, PA

Certificate No. A-8919219 A-2016-2568391

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carrier the following rates shall apply for all shipments originating between points in Bucks, Chester, Delaware, Montgomery and Philadelphia Counties and transported distances of forty (40) miles and less.

TRANSPORTATION RATE TABLE B - CLASS 1 SHIPMENTS (Item 5)

Subject to Notes AA and 1 to 3 below, the transportation charges on any shipment shall be a <u>COMBINATION</u> of the applicable <u>TRAVELING CHARGE</u> named in Column 1 plus <u>HOURLY CHARGE</u> at applicable rates named in Columns 2 and 3.

PEAK SEASON - March to October					
	COLUMN 1	COLUMN 2	COLUMN 3		
		HOURLY RATES (In Dollars)			
EQUIPMENT AND MEN	TRAVELING CHARGES ANY DAY (Flat Charges in Dollars)	SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAYS (ANY HOUR)	WEEKDAYS AND SATURDAYS (ANY HOUR)		
VEHICLE and Driver		95.00	90.00		
Additional men; each	See Note AA	25.00	20.00		
SUPERVISORS; each	Below	35.00	30.00		

NONPEAK SEASON - November to February

	COLUMN 1	COLUMN 2	COLUMN 3
		HOURLY RATES (In Dollars)	
EQUIPMENT AND MEN	TRAVELING CHARGES ANY DAY (Flat Charges in Dollars)	SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAYS (ANY HOUR)	WEEKDAYS AND SATURDAYS (ANY HOUR)
VEHICLE and Driver		90.00	85.00
Additional men; each	See Note AA	20.00	15.00
SUPERVISORS; each	Below	30.00	25.00

- NOTE 1 MINIMUM TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Two (2) hours at rates named in Columns 2 or 3 plus applicable travel charge.
- NOTE 2 When a piano is part of a move, a flat charge of \$150.00 will be assessed in addition to hourly rates shown above.
- NOTE 3 Carrier will assess an additional charge of \$10.00 per hour, or fraction thereof, for each flight above three flights.
- NOTE AA A flat charge based on one-half (1/2) hour at the applicable transportation rates shown in Columns 2 or 3.

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4.

*ISSUED: March 15, 2017

EFFECTIVE: March 16, 2017

* Issued on one (1) day's notice under authority of the PA Code, Title 52, Section 23.42.

Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Executive Secretary P. O. Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-7385

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

Original Page 70-P

FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

MOVERAMA LLC

Newville, PA

Certificate No. A-8919219 A-2016-2568391

In tieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50-T and 51-W for the above carrier, the following accessorial charges shall apply for shipments originating in Bucks, Chester, Delaware, Montgomery and Philadelphia Counties and transported distances of forty (40) miles and over forty (40) miles.

	(RATE IN DOLLARS AND CENTS	
	PER EACH	
	EXCEPT AS NOTED)	
DESCRIPTION OF CONTAINER	CONTAINER CHARGE:	
CARTONS: 1.5 cu ft (16" x 12" x 12") 3 cu. ft (18" x 18" x 16")	2.00 3.00	
WARDROBE CARTON	15.00	
WARDROBE CARTON (Rental) (1) Up to 4 cartons (2) Additional charge for 5 to 8 cartons	(1) 20.00 (2) 20.00	
TAPE (Per roll)	3.00	
PAPER (Per 10 lb box)	15.00	
BUBBLE WRAP (Per roll)	45.00	
SHRINK WRAP (Per roll)	22.00	

In lieu of the applicable rates shown in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carrier, the container charge above will apply plus hourly charge of \$90.00 per hour for two (2) packers and \$20.00 per hour for each additional packer.

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4.

* ISSUED: March 15, 2017

EFFECTIVE: March 16, 2017

* Issued on one (1) day's notice under authority of the Pa. Code, Title 52, Section 23.42.

Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Executive Secretary P. O. Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-7385



SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION

Confidentia]
Confidentia	•

Case Related Document 12

□ Color Photo

□ Verification Statement

Docket No. A-2016-2529890

BEST TAXI, LLC

Call or Demand Tariff Naming Rates, Rules and Regulations Governing the Transportation of Persons in Call or Demand Service Between Points in Pennsylvania

Operating Authority:

To transport, as a common carrier, by motor vehicle, persons, upon call or demand, in the counties of Dauphin and Cumberland

Issued Under Authority of PA Code, Title 52 Section 23.42

Issued: March 21st, 2017

Effective: March 22nd, 2017

By: Maher S. Ahmed Best Taxi, LLC 2304 Walnut Street Harrisburg, PA 17103 (717) 773-5452

PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

MAR 2 1 2017

BUREAU OF TECHNICAL UTILITY SERVICES

Schedule of Rates:

Schedule of Rates:	
First 1/7 mile or fraction thereof	\$1.40
Each additional 1/7 mile or fraction thereof	\$.40
Waiting time: each minute or fraction thereof	\$.40

.

Best Taxi, LLC 2304 Walnut St. HBG, PA 17103 (717) 773-5452 3/20/17

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission PO Box 3265 Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265

Dear Ms. Rosemary Chiavetta:

RE: Tariff for Best Taxi, LLC

Cert. No. A-6318529 Docket No. A-2016-2529890

Attached with this transmittal letter is the tariff required by the PA PUC to be submitted to the commission for approval prior to granting Best Taxi, LLC the final approval to begin providing services.

Thank you.

Very Truly Yours,

Maher S Ahmed

Maher S Ahm Owner